Institution:

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEMESTER V & VI EXAMINATION Apr 2020
455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

THAKUR SHWETA JAYANTI ALPANA

Code

Sub Name

Semester V

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

*5008

5009

*5010

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

BUISNESS COMMUNICATION

PRATICE MANAGEMENT

CONTACT LENS-I

LOW VISION CARE-I

PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY

GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY

BINOCULAR VISION-I

SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I

CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V

Total Credits: 30

Semester VI

*6001

*6002

*6003

*6004

*6005

*6006

*6007

*6008

*6009

LAW AND OPTOMETRY

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

BIOSTATICS

CONTACT LENS-II

LOW VISION CARE-II

BINOCULAR VISION-II

SYSTEMIC DISEASES-II

CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-VI

RESEARCH PROJECT

Total Credits: 30

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No Per. Reg. No Medium
65011 2017-0161-00-218054 1
Int Ext Total Grc
030/050 025/050 055/100 055
034/050 024/050 058/100 058
025/050 024/050 049/100 049
020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040
025/050 020/050 045/100 045
021/050 025/050 046/100 046
024/050 024/050 048/100 048
012/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—=
025/050 020/050 045/100+ 045
029/050 032/050 061/100 061
Semester Grade: F
035/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—-
042/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—-
022/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—-
020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—-
026/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—
020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—-
020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—
044/100 NA/100-RR RRR/200 -—-
042/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -
Semester Grade: F
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

F

F

Result:Reserved
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEMESTER V & VI EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

22/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DUBEY DOLLYKUMARI HANSRAJ MANJU 65012 455 042 2017-0161-00-218062 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 021/050 030/050 051/100 051 B
5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 035/050 027/050 062/100 062 A
5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053 B
*5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 015/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—= F
5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 020/050 021/050 041/100 041 P
5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 025/050 027/050 052/100 052 B
*5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 005/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—- F
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 022/050 005/050-FF FFF/100 -——= F
5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 023/050 028/050 051/100 051 B
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*6001 LAW AND OPTOMETRY 4 037/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6002 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 4 043/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -——= F
*6003 BIOSTATICS 4 026/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6004 CONTACT LENS-II 4 020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 - F
*6005 LOW VISION CARE-II 2 034/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6006 BINOCULAR VISION-II 2 020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 - F
*6007 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-II 2 021/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 - F
*6008 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-VI 4 014/100-FF NP/100 FFF/200 - F
*6009 RESEARCH PROJECT 4 036/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 --- F
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEMESTER V & VI EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

22/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAYYED SADIYA BANO ZULFIQAR SAMEENA 65021 455 042 2017-0161-00-218166 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 026/050 031/050 057/100 057 B+
5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 029/050 024/050 053/100 053 B
5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 029/050 025/050 054/100 054 B
5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 025/050 020/050 045/100+ 045 c
5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 027/050 030/050 057/100 057 B+
5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 026/050 022/050 048/100 048 c
5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 035/050 022/050 057/100 057 B+
5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 P
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 029/050 032/050 061/100 061 A
5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 033/050 028/050 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:5.99 Semester Grade: B Total:534/1000 Percentage:53.40
Semester VI
*6001 LAW AND OPTOMETRY 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
*6002 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 4 042/050 027/050 069/100 069 A
*6003 BIOSTATICS 4 030/050 027/050 057/100 057 B+
*6004 CONTACT LENS-II 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 c
*6005 LOW VISION CARE-II 2 028/050 027/050 055/100 055 B+
*6006 BINOCULAR VISION-II 2 021/050 027/050 048/100 048 c
*6007 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-II 2 020/050 027/050 047/100 047 c
*6008 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-VI 4 076/100 054/100 130/200 065 A
*6009 RESEARCH PROJECT 4 037/050 027/050 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.62 Semester Grade: B+ Total:577/1000 Percentage:57.70
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.31 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1111/2000 Percentage:55.55 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (OPTOMETRY) SEMESTER V & VI EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

22/10/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHATKH RESHMA MUNIR RAHTSA 65026 455 042 2017-0161-00-218224 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 023/050 025/050 048/100 048 c
5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 032/050 026/050 058/100 058 B+
5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 025/050 022/050 047/100 047 c
5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 025/050 028/050 053/100 053 B
*5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 020/050 034/050 054/100 054 B
5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 026/050 022/050 048/100 048 c
5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 029/050 020/050 049/100 049 c
5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:5.60 Semester Grade: B Total:504/1000 Percentage:50.40
Semester VI
*6001 LAW AND OPTOMETRY 4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055 B+
*6002 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 4 039/050 025/050 064/100 064 A
*6003 BIOSTATICS 4 029/050 025/050 054/100 054 B
*6004 CONTACT LENS-II 4 020/050 025/050 045/100 045 c
*6005 LOW VISION CARE-II 2 024/050 025/050 049/100 049 c
*6006 BINOCULAR VISION-II 2 020/050 025/050 045/100 045 c
*6007 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-II 2 024/050 025/050 049/100 049 c
*6008 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-VI 4 045/100 050/100 095/200 048 c
*6009 RESEARCH PROJECT 4 041/050 025/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.01 Semester Grade: B+ Total:522/1000 Percentage:52.20
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 5.81 Final grade: B Grand Total:1026/2000 Percentage:51.30 Result:Pass

***CORRECTION OF INT. SUB 6007

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
VISHWAKARMA AARTI KAMAL SUNITA 65030 455 042 2017-0161-00-218286 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055
5002 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067
5003 PRATICE MANAGEMENT 4 026/050 031/050 057/100 057
5004 CONTACT LENS-I 4 022/050 020/050 042/100 042
5005 LOW VISION CARE-I 2 039/050 026/050 065/100 065
5006 PEDIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 020/050 023/050 043/100 043
5007 GERIATRIC OPTOMETRY 2 021/050 026/050 047/100 047
5008 BINOCULAR VISION-I 2 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040
*5009 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-I 2 029/050 038/050 067/100 067
5010 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-V 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:6.03 Semester Grade: B+ Total:539/1000 Percentage:53.90
Semester VI
*6001 LAW AND OPTOMETRY 4 035/050 027/050 062/100 062
*6002 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 4 043/050 027/050 070/100 070
*6003 BIOSTATICS 4 025/050 027/050 052/100 052
*6004 CONTACT LENS-II 4 020/050 027/050 047/100 047
*6005 LOW VISION CARE-II 2 032/050 027/050 059/100 059
*6006 BINOCULAR VISION-II 2 021/050 027/050 048/100 048
*6007 SYSTEMIC DISEASES-II 2 020/050 027/050 047/100 047
*6008 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY-VI 4 042/100 054/100 096/200 048
*6009 RESEARCH PROJECT 4 043/050 027/050 070/100 070
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.41 Semester Grade: B+ Total:551/1000 Percentage:55.10
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.22 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1090/2000 Percentage:54.50
Minimum 40% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






